

8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn



8377 CORDRY DRIVE NINEVEH, IN 46164 PHONE: 317-933-2893 FAX: 317-933-3628

## Security Meeting Agenda April 9th, 2024, 6:00 PM @ CSCD

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Establish a Quorum
- 3. Agenda Modifications
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - a. February 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023
- 5. Freeholder Concerns
- 6. Old Business
  - a. Updating Security Rules
- 7. New Business
  - a. Dash Cams for boat patrol
  - b. Wake foiling
  - c. Kayak Launch
- 8. Commission Member Concerns
- 9. Adjourn